
1 Leon Lövgren Arvika Skg (VÄ) 46 45 49 45 185

2 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 44 44 44 47 179

3 Rickard Lövgren Arvika Skg (VÄ) 44 44 46 43 177

4 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 41 42 45 44 172

5 Jonathan B-Gustavsson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 44 42 39 46 171

6 Tuva  Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 34 40 41 37 152

7 Ida Våla Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 38 38 30 31 137

8 Emelie Våla Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 26 25 37 32 120

1 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 47 48 48 48 191

2 Victoria Spennare-OlssonKöla Skf (VÄ) 46 47 50 47 190

3 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 48 48 47 190

4 Therese Bråten Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 48 48 47 46 189

5 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 49 47 47 45 188

6 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 48 46 48 44 186

7 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 44 46 48 47 185

8 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 48 45 47 44 184

9 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 48 46 42 46 182

10 Maja  Kuljunlahti Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 45 40 45 176

11 Marcus Svensson Ahlgr Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 42 46 40 43 171

1 Max  Gustavsson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 47 46 46 186

2 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 44 43 44 41 172

1 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 45 47 48 45 185

2 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 44 48 47 45 184

1 Per-Åke Olsson Köla Skf (VÄ) 45 46 47 47 185

1 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 47 48 49 191

1 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 46 43 46 44 179

1 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ) 48 48 45 48 189

2 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 49 47 42 48 186

3 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 46 45 46 47 184

4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 45 48 48 43 184

5 Tony Lövgren Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 49 45 43 184
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6 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 45 46 46 46 183

7 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 46 42 45 180

8 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 45 46 45 43 179

1 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 48 48 47 48 191

2 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 48 48 45 47 188

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 47 47 45 42 181

4 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 45 42 48 44 179

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 48 48 46 188

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 47 46 48 186

1 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 47 48 48 48 191 46 47 47 140 331

2 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 48 48 47 190 44 47 47 138 328

3 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 48 46 48 44 186 45 48 48 141 327

4 Victoria Spennare-OlssonKöla Skf (VÄ) 46 47 50 47 190 45 46 46 137 327

5 Max  Gustavsson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 47 46 46 186 47 46 47 140 326

6 Therese Bråten Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 48 48 47 46 189 43 46 45 134 323

7 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 48 46 42 46 182 46 45 48 139 321

8 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 44 46 48 47 185 41 47 48 136 321

9 Rickard Lövgren Arvika Skg (VÄ) 44 44 46 43 177 41 48 47 136 313

10 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 49 47 47 45 188 41 46 37 124 312

11 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 44 43 44 41 172 46 47 45 138 310

12 Leon Lövgren Arvika Skg (VÄ) 46 45 49 45 185 43 41 41 125 310

13 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 48 45 47 44 184 41 41 43 125 309

14 Maja  Kuljunlahti Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 45 40 45 176 45 42 45 132 308

15 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 44 44 44 47 179 42 44 43 129 308

16 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 41 42 45 44 172 44 43 45 132 304

17 Marcus Svensson Ahlgr Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 42 46 40 43 171 43 45 43 131 302

1 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 47 48 49 191 45 44 49 138 329

2 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 45 47 48 45 185 46 48 48 142 327

3 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 49 47 42 48 186 48 46 44 138 324

4 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 44 48 47 45 184 47 42 48 137 321

5 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 45 46 45 43 179 45 48 45 138 317

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 48 48 46 188 47 43 43 133 321

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 47 46 48 186 42 45 43 130 316

1 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 47 48 49 191 49 46 48 143 334

2 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 48 48 45 47 188 49 46 48 143 331

3 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ) 48 48 45 48 189 48 46 46 140 329
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4 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 48 48 47 48 191 45 42 48 135 326

5 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 44 48 47 45 184 48 45 46 139 323

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 47 46 48 186 47 45 45 137 323

7 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 49 47 42 48 186 44 45 46 135 321

8 Tony Lövgren Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 49 45 43 184 47 47 42 136 320

9 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 45 47 48 45 185 47 42 45 134 319

10 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 48 48 46 188 46 43 42 131 319

11 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 45 48 48 43 184 44 43 45 132 316

12 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 46 45 46 47 184 42 42 44 128 312

13 Per-Åke Olsson Köla Skf (VÄ) 45 46 47 47 185 42 42 43 127 312

1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 40 39 173

1 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 43 35 40 163

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 34 41 169

1 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 46 47 45 47 185

2 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 47 47 43 45 182

3 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 46 41 46 179

4 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 47 46 42 39 174

5 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 44 46 40 43 173

6 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 44 45 38 44 171

7 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 43 48 36 41 168

1 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 49 47 43 39 178

2 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 45 46 43 42 176

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 46 37 44 172

1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 47 47 29 47 170

1 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 46 47 45 47 185 47 40 47 134 319

2 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 44 46 40 43 173 46 42 39 127 300

3 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 40 39 173 46 37 43 126 299

4 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 43 48 36 41 168 44 43 41 128 296

5 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 43 35 40 163 45 43 43 131 294

1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 47 47 29 47 170 48 45 28 121 291
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1 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 46 47 45 47 185 47 41 43 131 316

2 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 47 47 43 45 182 48 45 40 133 315

3 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 49 47 43 39 178 45 46 43 134 312

4 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 45 46 43 42 176 46 45 44 135 311

5 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 44 46 40 43 173 46 47 44 137 310

6 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 46 41 46 179 45 41 38 124 303

7 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 44 45 38 44 171 47 41 43 131 302

8 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 45 46 37 44 172 45 43 39 127 299

9 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 47 46 42 39 174 47 44 34 125 299

10 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 47 47 29 47 170 47 41 38 126 296

11 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 34 41 169 45 41 36 122 291

12 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 40 39 173 47 35 36 118 291

Resultat final öppen


